Position

Engineer

Watermaster

Engineering Technician

Watermaster

Engineering Technician

Engineering Technician

Summer Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$110,376

$73,243

$69,091

$67,250

$58,307

$57,017

$11,131

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,691
$26,217
$16,221
$21,813
$14,589

$24,270

$0



