Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineer		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Engineering	\$110,376	\$43,691
Watermaster		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Engineering	\$73,243	\$26,217
Engineering Technician		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Engineering	\$69,091	\$16,221
Watermaster		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Engineering	\$67,250	\$21,813
Engineering Technician		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Engineering	\$58,307	\$14,589
Engineering Technician		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Engineering	\$57,017	\$24,270
Summer Intern		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Engineering	\$11,131	\$0